:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8655813

Mar 17, 2024 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 270,494 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 705299 - 0.018333221 ETH®
66.81 USD

2 705300 - 0.018286992 ETH®
66.65 USD

3 705301 - 0.018388943 ETH®
67.02 USD

4 705302 - 0.018402489 ETH®
67.07 USD

S 705303 - 0.018302806 ETH®
66.70 USD

6 705304 - 0.018307804 ETH®
66.72 USD

7 705305 - 0.018349117 ETH®
66.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8655813
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/270494
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705299
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705300
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705301
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705302
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705303
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705304
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705305

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

705306

705307

705309

705310

705311

705312

705313

705314

Validator Id

947559

Amount

- 0.018362491
66.92 USD

- 0.018361129
66.92 USD

- 0.018381578
66.99 USD

- 0.018333821
66.82 USD

- 0.018385998
67.01 USD

- 0.018356892
66.90 USD

- 0.018382710
66.99 USD

- 0.018363691
66.93 USD

- 0.018401905
67.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.043895416
159.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705306
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705307
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705308
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705309
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705310
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705311
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705312
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705313
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/705314
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/547559

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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